
Dimensions:						   

Colour:						    

Code:							    

Warranty:

Weight:

450W x 39D x 1000H

Brushed Nickel (BN)

RAKARTOVBN5001

2 Years

Dimension: All Dimensions in mm tolerance + 5% for below 200mm and + 3% for above 200mm.
Note: Due to a continuing development programme to improve design and performance the manufacturer 

reserves all rights to vary specifications without prior information.
Please note all accessories are for photographic use only.

RAK Ceramics

RAK-ART OVAL
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260
350

13
0

450 39

19
9.

5

10
00

30
0

droc  rewop

30

85

30
0

200
demist pad

Frosted edgeLogo

touch sensor


